Case #'

2019 - 5234

2021 - 04799

2021 - 03028

2021 - 04488

2022 - 01033

2022 - 01036

2019 -5144

2019 - 05519

2021 -03393

2022 - 00740

2022 - 00390

2021 -03921

2020 - 04241

2022 - 00690

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Lower Court #

3571/2018
27183/2019
V6582/2018
150823/2017
650243/2020
650242/2020
2745/2017
2745/2017
31904/2018
153315/2021
365235/2020
655279/2019

1414/2018

N 157034/2018

Tuesday, May 17, 2022

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Tremaine Manuel

Natera v Veloz Livery Rentals
C., Albertina
Zhong v Matranga
Baker v Greentech Capital Advisors
Molnar v Greentech Capital
People v Arcadio Cortorreal
People v Juan Ramon Cortorreal
Rutgers Casualty v Smith

Shchukin House OU v  Frolova
Hall v Banks-Hall
JRD Unico v Starr Indemnity
People v Carlton Solano

Board of Mgrs, Porter House v Delshah 60

Argument Time

Appellant
8

15
0
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
0
15

10

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
8

15
0
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
0
15

10



Case #'
2018 - 03856
2021 - 01397
2021 - 03816
2021 -
04510(1)
2021 -
02819(1)
2019-1173
2020 - 01940
2021 - 03468
2021 - 04698
2021 -
01838(4)
2019 -672
2022 - 00060
2018 - 1407

2021 - 04588

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Lower Court #

4579/2016
156146/2017
N32551/2018
150208/2014
160192/2019
1343/2017
109749/2009
27365/2018

190246/2019

N 652798/2018

2242/2016
656516/2019

2876/2011

N 654665/2021

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Bernard Fabien

Roman v Zapco 1500
C., Amara
Sande v Trinity Centre

Jopal Bronx v Montilla

People v Alberto Vasquez

Genger v Genger

Zherka v Hudson Meridian

Seger v Amchem Products

Pinpoint Multi-Strategy v Rolta, LLC

People v Justyn Smith

Gemini Insurance v Golden Insurance
People v Alberto De Leon

Noyack Medical v OSKIX

Argument Time

Appellant
15

15
0
15
15
10
15
15
15
0
10
15

10

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
15

15
0
15
15
10
15
15

15

15

10



Case #'

2018 - 04356
2021 -
03764(1)
2021 - 01745
2021 - 04815
2022 - 00461
2018 - 04254
2022 - 00546
2021 - 04515
2021 - 03379
2017 - 2316
2021 - 04524
2021 - 02391

2017 - 339

2021 - 02402

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Lower Court #

166/2013
157760/2016
B33743/2019
655960/2020
152869/2017
4292/2016
654430/2020
650092/2020
305890/2013
1460/2016
24285/2018
154928/2017

252/2014

N 451282/2021

Thursday, May 19, 2022

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Evon Blackwood

Breton v Dashi

L., Angel

ESRT 501 Seventh Ave. v Regine, Ltd.
Moises-Ortiz v FDB Acquisition
People v Mark Watkins
Aboelnaga v National Bank of Canada
Travelers Home v Barowitz
Kessler v Charney
People v Pedro Morales
Torres v Sanitation Salvage
Vioni v Carey & Associates
People v Virgilio Campo

City of NY v Beam Bike Corp.

Argument Time

Appellant
15

15
15
0
15
15
15
15
15
0
15
15

15

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
15

15

15
15
15
15

15

15

15



Case #'

2021 - 01129
2021 - 02154
2021 - 03269
2021 - 01710
2022 - 00683
2020 - 04943
2021 -
04240(1)
2020 - 00335
2021 - 04319
2020 - 04948
2019 - 4569

2021 - 04285

2022 - 00036

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Lower Court #

2466/2019
153400/2020
N9335/2017
153542/2017
156930/2021
2928/2016
652163/2021
4127/2017
803872/2021
158194/2014

1702/2017

N 500234/2015

N 657319/2020

Tuesday, May 24, 2022

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Basir Ahmad

O'Hara v Board of Directors of Park Ave

M/Q., Children

Daly v MTA

Continental Indemnity v Redzematovic

People v Roman Cabrera

Taxi Medallion v Brown Eyes Cab
People v Keldin West

NY Botanical v Allied World
Gonzalez v DOLP 205 Properties
People v Kenneth Parker
Hutchinson v Brown

4069 Rosen Assoc. v Tournamentone

Argument Time

Appellant
10

15
0
15
15
10

15

15
15

10

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent

10

15

15

15

15

15

10

15

15



Case #'

2020 - 01371
2021 - 03773
2022 - 00673
2022 - 00193
2018 - 2111
2021 -
02084(3)
2018 - 1636
2022 - 00132
2018 - 4541
2022 - 00709
2021 - 04299

2021 - 02727

2021 - 02765

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Lower Court #

95/2019
32880/2016
F11610/2019
453852/2021
2700/2014
158114/2015
1279/2017
654759/2020
1132/2016

651387/2021

N 155758/2019
N 652326/2019

N 650618/2019

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Khalid King

Goshen Mortgage v Crawford
R.,Laura v Thomas B.

People Ex Rel: Jose Guity v Schiraldi
People v Jason Rivera

St. Germain v Seaman

People v CountC.

Tutor Perini Corp. v NYC Dept. Transp.

People v Omar Ahmed

Beckman Coulter, Inc. v Jabil Circuit, Inc.

Acevedo v Nurmamatov
ALP, Inc. v Moskowitz

Max v ALP, Inc.

Argument Time

Appellant

10

15

15

15

10

15

15

15

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent

10

15

0

15

10

15

10

10

15



Case #'

2021 - 02374
2021 - 01475
2021 - 03257
2021 - 03261
2021 -
02772(1)
2018 - 5281
2021 - 04116
2018 - 1820
2021 - 03057
2022 - 00109
2019 - 4775

2021 - 04577

2022 - 01088

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Lower Court #

3327/2010
805443/2013
N4539/2020
652549/2020
161615/2019
163/2016
1100/2013
135/2013
150694/2014
650863/2019

3068/2016

N 652906/2018

N 153031/2018

Thursday, May 26, 2022

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v J.F.

Gill v Calfee

V./S., Children

The Gap v 44-45 Broadway Leasing
VIl MP Miami Hotel v Hycroft, LLC
People v Anthony Campbell
Bullard v Sheffer

People v Michael Pittman
Winkler v Halmar International
Drone USA v Antonelos

People v Deangelo Coleman
Italian Elegant v Fteha

Chang v Westside 309

Argument Time

Appellant

15

15

0

15

15

15

10

15

10

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent

15

15

10

15

15

10

15

10



Case #'

2018 - 1402
2021 - 02002
2021 - 00610
2022 - 00100
2022 - 00876
2020 - 01210
2021 -
04233(2)
2018 - 5000
2022 - 00360
2019 - 1869
2022 - 00230
2021 -

01325(1)
2021 -03377

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Lower Court #

3206/2004
650835/2019
N26123/16
153822/2015
650616/2016
831/2015
653883/2013
75/2014
101616/2017

2442/2018

N 657017/2020
N 156292/2017

N 154606/2017

Tuesday, May 31, 2022

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v JayBradshaw

Saunders v Foschi

M./S., Children

Hess 938 St. Nicholas
Housing
Scopia Windmill v Olshan Frome

People v Vladimir Krull

Glaze Teriyaki v  MacArthur Properties
People v William Young
Denson v Trump for President
People v Carl Dandridge
Westport Insurance v HBC US Holdings
Lopez v Bendell

Brown v Mahdessian

v 936-938 Cliffcrest

Argument Time

Appellant
15

15
0
15
15
10

15

15

10

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent

15

15

10

15

15

10

15

15



Case #'

2016 - 02376

2021 - 02719

2021 -04174

2021 - 02705

2022 - 00715

2021 - 04535

2019 - 03921

2019 - 2895

2021 - 01665

2022 - 00479

2018 - 1476

2021 - 01366

2021 - 04573

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Wednesday, June 01, 2022

Lower Court #

3453/2015
155502/2019
01638/2021
652818/2020
135693
805660/2015
4419/2018
1178/2016
154634/2020
653535/2015

3564N/2015

N 4153/2001

N 650559/2021

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Douglas Bates

67-69 St. Nicholas Ave v Green

S., Krishna v Claire A.

Chadha v Wahedna

Moskovits v  State of NY
Z.L.,anInfant v Mount Sinai Hospital
People v Franky Lambe

People v Corey Allen

Martinez v City of NY

NY University v Turner Construction
People v Michael Walker

Korn v Korn

Finkelstein v Finkelstein

Argument Time

Appellant

15

15

10

15

10

15

15

10

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent

15

0

0

15

15

10

15

10



Case #'

2019-04131

2022 - 00242

2019 - 03944

2021 - 03926

2021 - 04383

2019 - 04012

2021 - 03690

2021 -04792

2018 - 4806

2022 - 00944

2021 - 01000

2022 - 00467

2022 - 00807

2022 - 00096

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Lower Court #

3847/2018
162301/2019
1292/2018
152286/2018
21903/2019
903/2017
24263/2013
651469/2018
833/2018
651390/2019

156857/2018

N 652798/2018
N 151078/2020

N 152630/2018

Thursday, June 02, 2022

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Bertrand Delisme

Filippidis v Multi-Pak Corporation

People v Daniel Ventre

Cadigan v Liberty Helicopters
Leon v City of NY
People v Bernabe Lopez

Corleto v Euclid Hall Housing

J.G. Jewelry v TIClJewelry
People v Morgan Magee

Rose Group Park v  Third Church Christ
Max Markus Katz v Sterling National Bank
Pala Assets Holdings v Rolta, LLC
Perez v 76th & Broadway Owner

Willner v Norsel Realties

Argument Time

Appellant
15

15
10
15
15
10
15
15
8

15

15

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
15

15
10
15
15
10
15
15
0

15

15



Case #'

2005 - 1253
2021 - 03409
2021 - 02690
2021 - 04687
2022 - 00553
2019 - 03618
2021 - 03665
2019 - 1979
2021 -03211
2021 - 00932
2022 - 00181
2018 - 237

2019 - 1116
2019 - 3900

2021 -
00520(1)

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Lower Court #

2694/00
654275/2019
G1491/2021
154653/2021
654257/2021
3910/2017
657055/2020
2507/2018
500137/2009
20004/2018
652373/2018
65/2016
305209/2013
305209/2013

305209/2013

2021-04714 N 154242/2021

Tuesday, June 07, 2022

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Gonzalo Aguilar

Beltran v Campbell
D., Sara
Lynch v NYC Civilian Complaint

Odonata Ltd. v Baja 137 LLC

People v Zahmeil Washington

NYC Waterfront v Pier A Battery Park

People v Jonathan Maldonado
Pieternelle v Smiley & Smiley
DeRicco v Maidman

Todd English Enterprises v Hudson Home
People v Rodney Chadwick
*Simon v Lewis
*Simon v Lewis
*Simon v Lewis

Chan v 907 Corporation

Argument Time

Appellant
15

15
15
15
15
10
15
10
15
15

15

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
15

0
0
0
15
10

15

15

15



Case #'
2019 - 1026
2021 - 04795
2018 - 02922
2021 - 03717
2021 -02342
2021 -01779
2020 -00421
2022 - 00071
2021 -
04042(1)
2021 -
04390(1)
2021 - 00565
2020 -
04349(1)
2021 - 02567
2021 -

03227(1)
2021 - 04761

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Wednesday, June 08, 2022

Lower Court #

3221/2014
151068/2018
4633/2017
N10393/2020
652604/2018
150803/2021
194/2017
653432/2018
350060/2018
650340/2020

654340/2018

N 500123/2019
N 102117/2012
N 157373/2018

N 154735/2020

2:00 PM

Case Name

People v Jassey Sulaman
Park v Kurtosys Systems
People v Robert Pruden
N., Children

Sky Coverage v Al-Wex Inc.
Jeter v Poole

People v Daquan King
Gerzog v Goldfarb
Anonymous v Anonymous
Bumble Trading v L&LNYS5
Quealy v Axa Equitable
Muser v Brook

Marbru Associates v  White
Crandall v Equinox Holdings

State Farm v  All City Family

Argument Time

Appellant
10

15
10
15
15
15
10
15
15
15

15

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated

Respondent
10

15
10
10
10
10
0

15
15

15



Case #'

2019 - 2351
2020 - 04281
2021 - 00690
2021 - 02979
2021 - 03121
2021 - 04537
2018 - 359
2022 -
00126(1)
2018 - 3560
2019 - 03560
2020 -
04454(3)
2022 - 00759
2022 - 01131

2022 - 00108

2022 - 00732

Appellate Division, Jfirst Department

Lower Court #

5109/2016
655639/2019
N9147/2018
N9147/2018
N9147/2018
805369/2016
2969/2015
655549/2018
3295/2016
651456/2018
309662/2014
22580/2019

650728/2020

N 650728/2020

N 150336/2020

Thursday, June 09, 2022

2:00 PM
Case Name

People v Daniel Alvarez
MLS Real Estate v Eisenberg
*W., Children
*W., Children
*W., Children
Greenspan v Stand-Up MRI

People v Aboubacar Dansoko
Cookies on Fulton
People v William Sanders
L. Raphael NYC v Solow Building
Mack v Mack

Velasquez v Miranda
*ATX Debt Fund v Paul
*ATX Debt Fund v Paul

Vandergrand Properties v Warnock

v Aspen Specialty Ins.

Argument Time

Appellant  Respondent
15 15
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
15 15
5 5
15 15
15 15
15 0
15 0
0 0
15 15
0 0
0 0

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is hon-enumerated



